

	Name: Mason Eppley
	Date: 10/21/2016
	Event: Silver Dollar Raceway
	Track: Yes
	Size: Yes
	Traction: Yes
	Surface: Yes
	Type: Yes
	Condition: Yes
	Ackerman Washers Over: 2
	Ackerman Washers Under: 2
	Ackerman Ballstud: Yes
	Spindle Washers Over: 2
	Spindle Washers Under: 2
	Spindle Ballstud: Yes
	Ackerman Position: Yes
	Servo Saver: 0
	Steering Stops: 2
	Front Shocks Tower: Yes
	Front Camber Tower: Yes
	Front Shocks Arm: Yes
	Front Camber Hub: Yes
	Front Wheel Offset: Yes
	Rear Shocks Tower: Yes
	Rear Camber Tower: Yes
	Rear Shocks Arm: Yes
	Rear Camber Hub: Yes
	Rear Wheel Offset: Yes
	F Ride Height: 23
	R Ride Height: 27
	F Camber: -2
	R Camber: -2
	F Caster: 15/Trailing
	F Sweep: None
	F Kick Up: Max
	R Anti Squat: 2
	F Toe: 2 Out
	R Toe: 3
	F Sway Bar: 2.3
	R Sway Bar: 2.5
	F Droop: 118
	R Droop: 134.5
	Body: LFR
	Wing: Cut Tekno
	Wing Position: Yes
	Wing Downforce: Off
	F Wheelbase: 3
	R Wheelbase: 2
	F Oil: 650
	R Oil: 600
	F Brand: PT
	R Brand: PT
	F Piston: 3x2.1
	R Piston: 4x1.9
	F Spring: LF Rear Red
	R Spring: LF Orange
	F Rebound: 0
	R Rebound: 0
	F Build: Emulsion
	R Build: Emulsion
	Shock Notes: Flat Pistons
	F Tread: PL/Holeshots
	R Tread: PL/Holeshots
	F Compound: M3
	R Compound: M3
	F Insert: Flat
	R Insert: Flat
	F Wheels: PL
	R Wheels: PL
	Tires Notes: Holes cut in foam
	F Diff Oil: 7k
	C Diff Oil: 7k
	R Diff Oil: 5k
	Engine: Protek Samurai
	Pipe: OS 2090
	Plug: OS P3
	Fuel: Byrons 25/8
	RX Battery: Protek 2600mah
	St Servo: Protek 170sbl
	Th Servo: Protek 170sbl
	Clutch: 15
	Spur: 46
	Clutch Shoes: 2 Carbon, 2 Aluminum
	Clutch Springs: 2 Gold, 2 Green
	F Brake Bias: 60
	R Brake Bias: 40
	C Chassis Brace: Yes
	LR Chassis Brace: Yes
	RR Chassis Brace: Off
	General Notes: 
	A1: Off
	A2: Yes
	A3: Off
	A4: Off
	A5: Off
	A6: Off
	A7: Off
	A8: Off
	A9: Off
	B1: Off
	B2: Off
	B3: Off
	B4: Off
	B5: Off
	B6: Off
	B7: Off
	B8: Yes
	B9: Off
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	C3: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Yes
	C6: Off
	C7: Off
	C8: Off
	C9: Off
	D1: Off
	D2: Off
	D3: Off
	D4: Off
	D5: Yes
	D6: Off
	D7: Off
	D8: Off
	D9: Off


